UNOFFICIAL COPY

GEORGE E.				
LEGALF	September, 1375			
•	QUIT CLAIM DEED	<5 32,	<u> </u>	
4	Statutory (ILLINOIS)	25 321 96 4		
\$	(Individual to Individual)			
کے		(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)		
⊅ THE		GARTH and JANICE GARTH, his wife,	<u>.</u>	
of the		County of Cook State of Illinois	,	
of the for the D CONV	e consideration of Ten_and_no	/100 (\$10.00) DOLLARS. in hand paid.		
D CON	VEYand QUIT CLAIM	to GARTH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		
8142	S. Stoney Island Ave	(NAME AND ADDRESS OF GRANTEE) nue, Chicago, Illinois	•	
all inte	ere ('n) ne following described Rea	Il Estate situated in the County of Cookin the		
State of	f Illinois to wit:	•		
Ċ	SUBDITITION OF THE NO. NORTH E'ST 1/4 OF SEC	WHITE AND COLEMAN'S STONY ISLAND BLVD RTH 1/2 OF THE SOUTH EAST 1/4 OF THE FION 35, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 14 NCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.		
9			۲.	
	(1)	no & Oliver		
		Solvery R. Olson		
	Os	CON CONTACT AND THE SECOND SEC		
		FILED 25321364 XI	10	
İ	!	E (C)	記録器	
1		O. S.		
		REV		
1		¥0.	••	
			140	
hereby of Illin		THE STATE OF THE S	sortut	
	DATED this 19t	th day of March 1977	Repre	
PLEAS	S F	(Seal) (Seal) (Seal) 년 Janice Gazih 년	970	
PRINT TYPE NAT			d v	
BELO	DUG U. IIA	(Seal Students (Seal)	Se	
SIGNATU	RE(S)	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Menky. Buyer,	
State o	f Illinois, County of Cook	ss. 1, the undersigned, a Noury Public in 1913	Leng Buyer	
and for	said County, in the State aforesaid Sologian and Janic	d DO HEREBY CERTIFY that Steven A Cirth &	; > <u>]</u>	
1	personally know	e Garth, his wife, on to me to be the same person S whose name S are the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day it person. The Sylvand content of deliverable with the sylvand of the sylvand		
ပဲ	and acknowled			
C	BLIC forth including	free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set the release and waiver of the right of homestead.	oraco 14 Se Darto	
9	ON THE REPORT OF	is 19th day of March 1977	4 4 E	
Given	under thy Mand and official seal. th		5	
Commi	ssion expires	1981 Caryon do Steesler NOTARY PUBLIC TIE		
T1	. Pand	v G. Black, 180 N. LaSalle, Chicago, II	7	
I nis ins	This instrument was prepared by Randy G. Black, 180 N. LaSalle, Chicago, IL (NAME AND ADDRESS)			
			122	
		ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: 8142 Stoney Island Avenue	ည္လ	
	Randy G. Black		'	
MAIL TO:	180 N. LaSalle Stre	et Chicago, Illinois THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED.	용	
	Chicago, Illinois	SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:	4	
	(City, State and Zip)	BOX 533		
OR	RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO.	Address)	L	

END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT